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Type

Single

Couple

Student

Family

Over 55

Over 55s Couple

Additional Child

1-year

€580

€1045

€420

€1300

€405

€780

€220

6-months

€370

€710

€295

€735

€260

€500

€160

First-DD payment

€100

€180

€75

€224

€70

€138

€38

DD-monthly

€50

€90

€38

€112

€35

€69

€19

3-months

€210

Direct Debit Payment T&Cs

• Please be aware our direct debit option is for a minimum term of 12 months.

• Your first and last month’s payment must be paid upfront on the day you join.

• The remaining payments will be debited from your account over a ten-month period.

• You may cancel your membership with one month’s notice; 
however, your last month’s payment is non-refundable.

• After the twelve-month period your membership will be 
automatically renewed for the forthcoming year unless cancelled.


