## escape HEALTH CLUB & SPA

Туре	1-year	6-months	First-DD payment	<b>DD-monthly</b>	3-months
Single	€580	€370	€100	€50	€210
Couple	€1045	€710	€180	€90	
Student	€420	€295	€75	€38	
Family	€1300	€735	€224	€112	
Over 55	€405	€260	€70	€35	
Over 55s Couple	€780	€500	€138	€69	
Additional Child	€220	€160	€38	€19	

## **Direct Debit Payment T&Cs**

- Please be aware our direct debit option is for a minimum term of 12 months.
- Your first and last month's payment must be paid upfront on the day you join.
- The remaining payments will be debited from your account over a ten-month period.
- You may cancel your membership with one month's notice; however, your last month's payment is non-refundable.
- After the twelve-month period your membership will be automatically renewed for the forthcoming year unless cancelled.

## MEMBERSHIP RATES 2024



With escape Health Club & Spa

A FLYNN HOTEL